
Sr. 
No.

Name Of Student Name Of Company Package               
( Lakh/Annum) Photo

1

3.5

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

3.5

10
Shubham 
Chandrakant Kulkarni OC Specialities Pvt Ltd 1.2

8
Hrishikesh 
Shrikrishna 
Tuljapurkar

OC Specialities Pvt Ltd

9
Onkar Prashant 
Shinde

5
Vikram Chandrakant 
Hakke Jay Engineers

OC Specialities Pvt Ltd

6
Prasad Atmaram 
Adone Jay Engineers

7 Ashish Bharat Patil OC Specialities Pvt Ltd

2
Akshay Ambadas 
Batgiri Accenture

3
Aakanksha Birappa 
Shejal Accenture

4
Pratibha Sharanappa 
Mhetre Jay Engineers
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1
Akshay Ghanaling 
Kodgi Triveni Turbine Ltd 4.5



Sr. 
No. Name Of Student Name Of Company Package               

( Lakh/Annum) Photo

2

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56

19 Suraj Limbaji Nikam Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

20
Akash Mahesh 
Waghachavare

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd 1.56

16
Yuvraj Chandrakant 
Bhingare

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

17
Aamir Abdul rafique 
Sayyed

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

18
Gautam Birbal 
Myakal

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

13
Rahul Sanjay 
Malshetti

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

14
Kaustubh Rajan 
Badave

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

15
Prakash Narayan 
Rangdal

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

11
Kaushal  Anil 
Kulkarni

Shriram Transport Finance 
Corporation
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2.44

12
Annasaheb Dnyandev 
Thombare

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
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3

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56
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1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56

30
Mujammil A.Gaffar 
Bagwan

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd 1.56

28
Muzammil 
Salahuddin Shaikh

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

29
Danish Abdul 
Mannan Shaikh

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

25
Idris  Md.rafique  
Qazi

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

26
Mushtak Sahebali 
Kankal

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

27
Mohammed iliyas 
Mohammed Yunus  
Shaikh

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

22
Pralhad Shivaji 
Gadgade

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

23
Atmesh Annarao 
Mali

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

24
Prasad Premanath 
Chavan

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

21
Kishor Anand 
Vijapure

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd 1.56

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
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4

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56
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1.4

1.4

1.4

1.2

38
Akshay Shashikant 
Dalavi 3idea Technology

39
Punit Balkrushna 
Sonke 3idea Technology

36
Jaykumar Gajanan 
Swami

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

37
Rutwij Mahadev 
Munnoli 3idea Technology

40
Akshay Chandrakant 
Tumma

Shri Renuka Engineering 
Works

33
Manoj Pandurang 
Paikekari

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

34
Ramankumar Devidas 
Channa

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

35
Pradeep Chandrakant 
Patange

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

1.56

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

32
Ajay Ganesh 
Karampuri

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd

31
Shubham Shriram 
Habib

Siddheshwar Industries Pvt 
Ltd



Sr. 
No. Name Of Student Name Of Company Package               

( Lakh/Annum) Photo

5

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.4

1.4

49
Prathamesh Ashok 
Navare Bharat Wire Rope

50
Harshad Subhash 
Kulkarni Bharat Wire Rope 1.4

46
Mujammil A.Gaffar 
Bagwan

Shri Renuka Engineering 
Works

47
Shubham Dattatray 
Kale

Shri Renuka Engineering 
Works

48
Pushkar Ranjeet 
Pardeshi Bharat Wire Rope

43
Yogesh Sangappa 
Makai

Shri Renuka Engineering 
Works

44
Kartik Dattatraya 
Ambure

Shri Renuka Engineering 
Works

45
Mushtak Sahebali 
Kankal

Shri Renuka Engineering 
Works
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41
Nagesh Nandkumar 
Bobe

Shri Renuka Engineering 
Works 1.2

42
Sunil Gajanan 
Banajgole

Shri Renuka Engineering 
Works
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6

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2
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1.87

1.52

2.07

1.2

60
Kaustubh Pandurang 
Babar Amazon 1.87

58
Vishal Mallkappa 
Chigari Amazon

59
Akshay Ghanaling 
Kodgi Amazon

55
Yogesh Ramkrushna 
Ajgar

Uvimac Engineering 
Solutions Pvt ltd

56
Tushar Revansidh 
Kharatmal

Uvimac Engineering 
Solutions Pvt ltd

57
Kartik Dattatraya 
Ambure Amazon

52 Tahir Yusuf Shaikh Uvimac Engineering 
Solutions Pvt ltd

53
Sandesh Manik 
Ghodake

Uvimac Engineering 
Solutions Pvt ltd

54
Akshay Dattatray 
Sutar

Uvimac Engineering 
Solutions Pvt ltd

51
Amir Shamshoddin 
Shaikh

Uvimac Engineering 
Solutions Pvt ltd 1.2

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
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7

1.44

1.44

1.44

1.32

1.32

N B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR
               (Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

                Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. Tel: 0217-2500610

Department of Mechanical Engineering

1.44

1.44

1.44

1.2

68
Yoginath Digambar 
Potdar  Excell Autovista

69
Ellaling 
Bhimashankar Patil  Excell Autovista

66
Shubham Sunil 
Gavane  Excell Autovista

67
Shubham Shriram 
Habib  Excell Autovista

70
Nitin Avinash  
Kamble

 Sigma Electric 
Manufacturing Corporation

63
Vaibhav Sadashiv 
Kulkarni Systematic Industries Pvt Ltd

64 Mandar Dilip Jalwadi  Excell Autovista

65
Sachin Rajkumar 
Khyade  Excell Autovista

1.87

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

62
Gangadhar 
Panchappa Chapalage Systematic Industries Pvt Ltd

61
Kaustubh Rajan 
Badave Amazon
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( Lakh/Annum) Photo

8

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

79
Akash Satish 
Takmoge Bharat Wire Rope Ltd

80
Kaushal  Anil 
Kulkarni Bharat Wire Rope Ltd 1.2

76
Kaustubh Rajan 
Badave Make 3D

77
Abhijeet Purushottam 
Deshpande Simran Motors

78
Abhimanyu Ashok 
Varpe Simran Motors

73
Sneha Ravindra 
Mohite Suzlon

74
Gautam Birbal 
Myakal Suzlon

75
Prabhakar Nagnath 
Koli Make 3D

                Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. Tel: 0217-2500610

Department of Mechanical Engineering

71
Vishal Shrishail 
Kamalapure

 Sigma Electric 
Manufacturing Corporation 1.2

72
Samruddhi Jitendra 
Naik

 Sigma Electric 
Manufacturing Corporation
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9

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2
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1.3

2.28

2.61

1.2

90
Kartik Dattatraya 
Ambure CMI - Google 1.3

88 Rutuj Vijay Gatade CMI - Tech Mahindra

89
Jaykishan Sunil 
Shahari CMI - GTA

85
Prashant Pravin 
Kulkarni Star Mech Controls

86
Sabirkhan 
Shahnoorkhan Pathan Star Mech Controls

87
Shubham Ambadas 
Salunke Epic Research Pvt Ltd

82
Ajit Basaveshwar 
Talikoti Mutual Engineering

83 Akshay Sunil Dand Sankalp Engineering

84
Atul Dattatray 
Bhosale Sankalp Engineering

81
Md Taheleel A 
Rahiman Makandar Mutual Engineering 1.2

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
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10

1.8

1.75

1.87
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1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.44

98
Vaibhav Vireshwar 
Math

Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt 
Ltd

99
Ganesh Vitthal 
Kshirsagar

Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt 
Ltd

96 Ajit Madhav Dingare Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt 
Ltd

97 Omkar Sanjay Kabne Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt 
Ltd

100
Saket Basavraj 
Badadal Bharat Forge Ltd

93
Navin M B 
Nandakumar Nair Amazon

94
Dhiraj Ashokrao 
Nasre

Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt 
Ltd

95 Ashish Abhay Ghate Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt 
Ltd

1.2

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

92
Rutwij Mahadev 
Munnoli Amazon

91 Amit Rajendra Katkar Uvimac Engineering 
Solutions Pvt ltd



Sr. 
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( Lakh/Annum) Photo

11

Conditional*

Conditional*

Conditional*

1.8

Conditional*

Conditional*

Conditional*

Conditional*

109
Shubham Shriram 
Habib Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

110
Karan Kesharchand 
Soniminde Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd Conditional*

106
Md Imran 
Mohommed Sab 
Tamboli

Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

107
Sandip Vitthal 
Birajdar Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

108
Dayanand Baliram 
Lokhande Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

103
Shubham Ambadas 
Salunke Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

104
Ellaling 
Bhimashankar Patil Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

105
Rahul Sharanappa 
Nagalgaon Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd
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Department of Mechanical Engineering

101
Suyog Subhash 
Gawade SPAN Associates 1.8

102
Dayanand Baliram 
Lokhande SPAN Associates
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12

Conditional*
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Conditional*

Conditional*

Conditional*

Conditional*

Conditional*

Conditional*

118 Rutuj Vijay Gatade Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

119
Danish Abdul 
Mannan Shaikh Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

120
Dhiraj Ashokrao 
Nasre Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd Conditional*

Conditional*

115
Mujammil A.Gaffar 
Bagwan Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

116 Ashish Bharat Patil Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

117
Nitin Avinash  
Kamble Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

112
Ajinkya Ashok 
Bansode Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

113
Sudarshan Dilip 
Bhalshankar Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

114 Basaraj B Margure Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

111
Shanteeling Sidharaya 
Khyade Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd Conditional*

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s



Sr. 
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( Lakh/Annum) Photo

132 Kaushal Kulkarni InDeutsch Systems Pvt Ltd 
Bosch 1.4

133 Yogesh Aswale OC Specialities Pvt Ltd 1.2

131 Raghvendra Chavan Omkar Engineering Works 1.2

Conditional*
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1.4

1.8

2.28

1.44

1.44

Conditional*

Conditional*

Conditional*

130 Shubham Bhogade Globalstep

128 Nayan Kalapgar Genpact

129 Bhagyashri Mhetre Saka Engineering Systems 
Pvt Ltd

125
Abhimanyu Ashok 
Varpe Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

126 Prasad Yadav Rane Industries Pvt Ltd

127 Onkar Mali Excell Autovista Pvt Ltd

122
Sandeep Suresh 
Bhosale Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

123 Samir Yogiraj Joshi Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

124 Amol Shrishail Jeure Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd

Department of Mechanical Engineering

121
M Anas Rizwan 
Dandoti Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd Conditional*

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
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