

B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. Tel: 0217-2500610 Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
1	Akshay Ghanaling Kodgi	Triveni Turbine Ltd	4.5	
2	Akshay Ambadas Batgiri	Accenture	3.5	
3	Aakanksha Birappa Shejal	Accenture	3.5	
4	Pratibha Sharanappa Mhetre	Jay Engineers	1.2	
5	Vikram Chandrakant Hakke	Jay Engineers	1.2	
6	Prasad Atmaram Adone	Jay Engineers	1.2	
7	Ashish Bharat Patil	OC Specialities Pvt Ltd	1.2	
8	Hrishikesh Shrikrishna Tuljapurkar	OC Specialities Pvt Ltd	1.2	
9	Onkar Prashant Shinde	OC Specialities Pvt Ltd	1.2	
10	Shubham Chandrakant Kulkarni	OC Specialities Pvt Ltd	1.2	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
11	Kaushal Anil Kulkarni	Shriram Transport Finance Corporation	2.44	(B)
12	Annasaheb Dnyandev Thombare	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
13	Rahul Sanjay Malshetti	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
14	Kaustubh Rajan Badave	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
15	Prakash Narayan Rangdal	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
16	Yuvraj Chandrakant Bhingare	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
17	Aamir Abdul rafique Sayyed	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
18	Gautam Birbal Myakal	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
19	Suraj Limbaji Nikam	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
20	Akash Mahesh Waghachavare	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
21	Kishor Anand Vijapure	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
22	Pralhad Shivaji Gadgade	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
23	Atmesh Annarao Mali	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	(C)
24	Prasad Premanath Chavan	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
25	Idris Md.rafique Qazi	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
26	Mushtak Sahebali Kankal	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
27	Mohammed iliyas Mohammed Yunus Shaikh	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
28	Muzammil Salahuddin Shaikh	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
29	Danish Abdul Mannan Shaikh	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
30	Mujammil A.Gaffar Bagwan	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
31	Shubham Shriram Habib	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
32	Ajay Ganesh Karampuri	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
33	Manoj Pandurang Paikekari	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
34	Ramankumar Devidas Channa	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
35	Pradeep Chandrakant Patange	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
36	Jaykumar Gajanan Swami	Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd	1.56	
37	Rutwij Mahadev Munnoli	3idea Technology	1.4	
38	Akshay Shashikant Dalavi	3idea Technology	1.4	
39	Punit Balkrushna Sonke	3idea Technology	1.4	
40	Akshay Chandrakant Tumma	Shri Renuka Engineering Works	1.2	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
41	Nagesh Nandkumar Bobe	Shri Renuka Engineering Works	1.2	
42	Sunil Gajanan Banajgole	Shri Renuka Engineering Works	1.2	
43	Yogesh Sangappa Makai	Shri Renuka Engineering Works	1.2	
44	Kartik Dattatraya Ambure	Shri Renuka Engineering Works	1.2	
45	Mushtak Sahebali Kankal	Shri Renuka Engineering Works	1.2	
46	Mujammil A.Gaffar Bagwan	Shri Renuka Engineering Works	1.2	
47	Shubham Dattatray Kale	Shri Renuka Engineering Works	1.2	
48	Pushkar Ranjeet Pardeshi	Bharat Wire Rope	1.4	
49	Prathamesh Ashok Navare	Bharat Wire Rope	1.4	
50	Harshad Subhash Kulkarni	Bharat Wire Rope	1.4	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
51	Amir Shamshoddin Shaikh	Uvimac Engineering Solutions Pvt ltd	1.2	
52	Tahir Yusuf Shaikh	Uvimac Engineering Solutions Pvt ltd	1.2	
53	Sandesh Manik Ghodake	Uvimac Engineering Solutions Pvt ltd	1.2	
54	Akshay Dattatray Sutar	Uvimac Engineering Solutions Pvt ltd	1.2	
55	Yogesh Ramkrushna Ajgar	Uvimac Engineering Solutions Pvt ltd	1.2	
56	Tushar Revansidh Kharatmal	Uvimac Engineering Solutions Pvt ltd	1.2	
57	Kartik Dattatraya Ambure	Amazon	2.07	
58	Vishal Mallkappa Chigari	Amazon	1.52	
59	Akshay Ghanaling Kodgi	Amazon	1.87	
60	Kaustubh Pandurang Babar	Amazon	1.87	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
61	Kaustubh Rajan Badave	Amazon	1.87	
62	Gangadhar Panchappa Chapalage	Systematic Industries Pvt Ltd	1.32	
63	Vaibhav Sadashiv Kulkarni	Systematic Industries Pvt Ltd	1.32	
64	Mandar Dilip Jalwadi	Excell Autovista	1.44	
65	Sachin Rajkumar Khyade	Excell Autovista	1.44	
66	Shubham Sunil Gavane	Excell Autovista	1.44	
67	Shubham Shriram Habib	Excell Autovista	1.44	
68	Yoginath Digambar Potdar	Excell Autovista	1.44	
69	Ellaling Bhimashankar Patil	Excell Autovista	1.44	
70	Nitin Avinash Kamble	Sigma Electric Manufacturing Corporation	1.2	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
71	Vishal Shrishail Kamalapure	Sigma Electric Manufacturing Corporation	1.2	
72	Samruddhi Jitendra Naik	Sigma Electric Manufacturing Corporation	1.2	
73	Sneha Ravindra Mohite	Suzlon	1.2	
74	Gautam Birbal Myakal	Suzlon	1.2	
75	Prabhakar Nagnath Koli	Make 3D	1.2	
76	Kaustubh Rajan Badave	Make 3D	1.2	
77	Abhijeet Purushottam Deshpande	Simran Motors	1.2	
78	Abhimanyu Ashok Varpe	Simran Motors	1.2	
79	Akash Satish Takmoge	Bharat Wire Rope Ltd	1.2	
80	Kaushal Anil Kulkarni	Bharat Wire Rope Ltd	1.2	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
81	Md Taheleel A Rahiman Makandar	Mutual Engineering	1.2	
82	Ajit Basaveshwar Talikoti	Mutual Engineering	1.2	
83	Akshay Sunil Dand	Sankalp Engineering	1.2	
84	Atul Dattatray Bhosale	Sankalp Engineering	1.2	
85	Prashant Pravin Kulkarni	Star Mech Controls	1.2	
86	Sabirkhan Shahnoorkhan Pathan	Star Mech Controls	1.2	
87	Shubham Ambadas Salunke	Epic Research Pvt Ltd	2.61	
88	Rutuj Vijay Gatade	CMI - Tech Mahindra	2.28	
89	Jaykishan Sunil Shahari	CMI - GTA	1.3	
90	Kartik Dattatraya Ambure	CMI - Google	1.3	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
91	Amit Rajendra Katkar	Uvimac Engineering Solutions Pvt ltd	1.2	
92	Rutwij Mahadev Munnoli	Amazon	1.87	
93	Navin M B Nandakumar Nair	Amazon	1.75	
94	Dhiraj Ashokrao Nasre	Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt Ltd	1.8	
95	Ashish Abhay Ghate	Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt Ltd	1.8	
96	Ajit Madhav Dingare	Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt Ltd	1.8	
97	Omkar Sanjay Kabne	Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt Ltd	1.8	
98	Vaibhav Vireshwar Math	Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt Ltd	1.8	
99	Ganesh Vitthal Kshirsagar	Electrica Engineers (I) Pvt Ltd	1.8	
100	Saket Basavraj Badadal	Bharat Forge Ltd	1.44	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
101	Suyog Subhash Gawade	SPAN Associates	1.8	
102	Dayanand Baliram Lokhande	SPAN Associates	1.8	
103	Shubham Ambadas Salunke	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
104	Ellaling Bhimashankar Patil	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
105	Rahul Sharanappa Nagalgaon	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
106	Md Imran Mohommed Sab Tamboli	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
107	Sandip Vitthal Birajdar	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
108	Dayanand Baliram Lokhande	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
109	Shubham Shriram Habib	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
110	Karan Kesharchand Soniminde	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	



B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
111	Shanteeling Sidharaya Khyade	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
112	Ajinkya Ashok Bansode	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
113	Sudarshan Dilip Bhalshankar	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
114	Basaraj B Margure	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
115	Mujammil A.Gaffar Bagwan	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
116	Ashish Bharat Patil	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
117	Nitin Avinash Kamble	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
118	Rutuj Vijay Gatade	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
119	Danish Abdul Mannan Shaikh	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
120	Dhiraj Ashokrao Nasre	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	

SINHGAD INSTITUTES SPSPM || খামৰ বাহৰ বাহিৰ বাহৰ ||

Savitribai Phule Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

B NAVALE SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SOLAPUR

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Solapur University, Solapur)

Opp.Solapur University, Solapur – Pune National Highway, Kegaon, Solapur. **Tel**: 0217-2500610

Sr. No.	Name Of Student	Name Of Company	Package (Lakh/Annum)	Photo
121	M Anas Rizwan Dandoti	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
122	Sandeep Suresh Bhosale	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
123	Samir Yogiraj Joshi	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
124	Amol Shrishail Jeure	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
125	Abhimanyu Ashok Varpe	Silver Peak Global Pvt Ltd	Conditional*	
126	Prasad Yadav	Rane Industries Pvt Ltd	1.44	
127	Onkar Mali	Excell Autovista Pvt Ltd	1.44	
128	Nayan Kalapgar	Genpact	2.28	
129	Bhagyashri Mhetre	Saka Engineering Systems Pvt Ltd	1.8	
130	Shubham Bhogade	Globalstep	1.4	
131	Raghvendra Chavan	Omkar Engineering Works	1.2	
132	Kaushal Kulkarni	InDeutsch Systems Pvt Ltd Bosch	1.4	
133	Yogesh Aswale	OC Specialities Pvt Ltd	1.2	